Club

Glossopdale
Altrincham
Glossopdale
Helsby

Vale Royal
Altrincham
Pennine FR
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
unattached
Pennine FR
Buxton AC
Buxton AC
Horwich
Pennine FR
Glossopdale
Wilmslow
Northern Vets
Saltwell
Goyt Valley
Stockport
Wilmslow
Stockport
Stockport
Altrincham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Altrincham
unattached
Mercia

Vale Royal
unattached
unattached
Glossopdale
Br Aerospace
Macclesfield
Helsby
Pennine FR
unattached
Spectrum
Wilmslow
Goyt Valley
Pennine FR
Altrincham
Vale Royal
Wilmslow
Macclesfield
Manchester
Helsby

Goyt Valley
Altrincham
Buxton

Position Name
1 Dale Gartley
2 Des Gibbons
3 Paul Deaville
4 Mathew Wigmore
5 Robert Price
6 Martin Crosby
7 Robert Taylor
8 John Kershaw
9 Raph Murray
10 J Birkinshaw
1 Steven Wyatt
12 Donald O'Brien
13 Malcolm Brown
14 Chris Lyon
15 Anthony Smith
16 Andy Wilkins
17 Ray Hunt
18 John Linley
19 Jim Smith
20 Steve Hennessy
21 Mike Docherty
22 Tony Hulme
23 Charles Manclark
24 Paul Stepto
25 Neil Hindle
26 Andy Smallman
27 Martin Platt
28 Jeff Norman
29 John Chapman
30 Ramczyk Henry
31 David Gough
32 B Bolland
33 Graham Smith
34 John Pollard
35 Trevor Bowden
36 Peter Nolan
37 Carol Banlin
38 Richard Scottney
39 Andy Butler
40 Rob McHarry
41 Steve Dempsey
42 Eddie Clitheroe
43 Carl Moriarty
44 Alan Barlow
45 Eric Kettle
46 John Chadwick
47 Peter Smallman
48 Richard Wilde
49 C Hatton
50 Andrew Jones
51 Ken Burgess
52 Alan Platts
53 Robert Kneeshaw Holmfirth
54

Tim Hargreaves Stockport

Rainow '5' Results (1995)

Class  Time 1994 = 1993

junior

V40
V40
V40

V40

V40
V40
V40

V40
V40
V40
V50

V40
V40

V40
LV35
V40

V40
V40

V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
V40

33.42
34.05
34.07
34.29
34.39
34.53
34.58
35.12
35.37
35.53
36.04
36.34
36.47
37.05
37.23
37.24
37.34
37.41
37.45
37.47
37.51
37.55
38.01
38.11
38.20
38.25
38.26
38.33
38.39
38.42
38.43
38.47
38.49
38.50
38.51
38.56
39.12
39.25
39.31
39.40
39.42
39.45
39.49
39.55
40.04
40.09
40.13
40.17
40.21
40.27
40.34
40.36
40.57
41.10

00.34.55

00.37.40

00.39.18
00.39.28

00.37.49

00.39.41

00.39.07

00.40.50
00.41.35

00.34.28

00.35.08

00.34.26

00.38.00

00.38.34

00.38.15

00.38.39

00.37.48

00.39.06

00.41.04

00.41.55

00.38.57

00.43.28




Position

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

A

“)

Name

S P Daintith
Keith Broadbent
Robert Webster
Burnell

Sue Rowson
William Prout
Rachel Pleeth
David Oakes
John Dearden
John Taylor
Alan Webster
John Leary

Bill Robinson
Martin Russell
Roger Taylor
Kevin Kelley

P A Beaver
Martin Smallman
Eric Normansell
D Attwell
William Helliwell
Ken Reed

Ken McLaughlin
lan Gummack
Neil Cowley
Jay Wilkie
David Entwistle
N Christiansen
Sally Newman
Andy Dodd
Denise Newton
G Barnes

Jon Martin

Bill Clayton
Ralph Longden
Richard Rose
David Parry
Brian Lander
Dave Walker
Gary Priddis
Kerrie Wood
Donna Jones
Alan Burnell
Chris Toyne
Martin Morrison
L Hudson

Steph Chapman
A W Right
Andy Lipscombe
W Hodgkinson

* O Callander

Simon Castell
Nick Bamberger
Robin Wignall

T Wagg

Eddie Speak
David O'Leary

Club

Helsby
Alain RC
Helsby RC
RH Sports
Macclesfield
Salford
Macclesfield
Glossopdale
Helsby
Pennine FR
Macclesfield
M/cr YMCA
Glossopdale
Buxton
unattached
Wilmslow
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Altrincham
unattached
Wilmslow
M/cr YMCA
Goyt Valley
Mercia
Altrincham
Altrincham
unattached
Glossopdale
Helsby
Wilmslow
unattached
unattached
Glossop
Goyt Valley
Altrincham
Macclesfield
Goyt Valley
Glossopdale
Wilmslow
M/cr YMCA
Oswestry
Glossopdale
M/cr YMCA
Glossopdale
unattached
Sth Liverpool
Altrincham
Macclesfield
Vale Royal
ADAC
Holmfirth
unattached
Altrincham
unattached
unattached
M/cr YMCA

Class Time = 1994 1993

V50
LV35
Lady

V60
V40

V40
V40
V40

V40
V40

V50
V50
V40

V40

V40
V40
V40
V40
Lady
V50
LV35
V40

V40
V50
V40

V40
V40
V40
Lady
JLady

V40
V40

LV35
V50

V50

V40
V50 9
V40
V40
V50

41.13
41.16
41.17
41.19
41.28
41.31
41.41
41.44
41.46
41.53
41.55
41.58
42.00
42.01
42.03
42.07
4222
42.24
42.25
42.37
42.38
42.48
42.49
42.52
43.01
43.18
43.22
43.33
43.40
43.45
43.46
43.54
44.00
44.01
44.04
44.07
44.20
44.28
44 .42
45.14
45.22
45.23
45.28
45.29
45.37
45.38
45.45
45.52
46.01
46.02
46.04
46.08
46.09
46.33
46.50
46.57

47.03+ e’

00.40.15

00.41.27

00.45.57

00.41.57

00.45.14

00.43.52



Position

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Name Club
Nick Gamble Goyt Valley
Bryan Sullivan unattached
Peter Watson Wilmslow
Robert Huntbach Helsby
J Denis Wood Altrincham
Richard Atkinson unattached
Gwynne Lloyd unattached
Jo Bateman Wilmslow
Alex Webster Stockport
P Bentley Macclesfield
Derek Thornley  Mynyddwyr
Jackie Keasley  Helsby
Bill Stephenson  Stockport
Martin Stocker unattached
Chris Stoney Wilmslow
Janet Robertson Spectrum
George Wilks N'castle Staffs
F A Hulme Helsby
Neil Dainty Wilmslow
Kath Speak unattached
Ros Mann Stockport
Ann Waterworth M/cr YMCA
Cath Broadbent M/cr YMCA
Ned Spencer Wilmslow
David Birtwistle  unattached

Andrea Templeton Buxton
Robert Verity unattached
D Nicholson Helsby
Nigel Baker-Brian unattached
Annette Pritchard Spectrum

Sue Miller Wilmslow
Sule Coleby Wilmslow
Lesley Hawthorn Glossopdale

Beryl Normansell Stockport

lan Fairbairn unattached
P Taylor unattached
Anne Hewitt Spectrum
Jennifer Russell Buxton
Yvonne Brown Wilmslow

John Chippendale Stockport

Ron Davies ADAC

P Forbes Macclesfield
I N Forbes Macclesfield
John Forbes Macclesfield
Gareth White unattached

Margaret Harrison Stockport

Anne Docherty Stockport
Carole Saxon Stockport
Julie Williams Oswestry

N Baker Stockport

Class  Time = 1994 = 1993

V40
V50
V50
V40
V60
V40

Lady
V50

V40
LV35
V60

Lady
V50
V50
V40
LV35
LV35
Lady
Lady
V40

LV35
V50
V50

LV35
LV35
Lady
Lady
LV35

V40
LV35
Lady
Lady
V50
V60

V50

LV35
LV35
Lady
JLady
V60

47.10
4712
4712
47.16
47.20
47.34
47.39
47.54
47.57
48.10
48.44
48.45
48.48
49.00
49.22
49.32
49.35
49.44
50.03
50.05
50.16
51.17
51.30
51.58
52.09
52.18
52.27
52.40
53.25
53.27
53.30
54.00
54.43
55.09
55.16
55.17
55.39
56.08
56.25
57.48
57.54
58.00
59.44
59.54
60.06
63.15
63.18
63.28
67.29
73.55

00.46.27

00.47.48

00.55.04

00.60.50
00.54.50

00.59.44

00.57.07

00.63.20

00.45.39

00.61.47

00.62.42
00.52.07
00.53.17
00.62.13

00.62.20




Position

OCONOODAWN -

Name Club

Mark Corr Macclesfield
Anthony Wilks

William HawthorneMacclesfield
Gareth Ridge

Tim Bannister
Craig Harvie
Andrew Fidler
Emma Spearing
Joanna Braithwaite
James Bowden
Seonaid Murray
Tim Wilkinson
Emily Leonard
Mathew Corr
Graham Corr
Anna Bannister
Ben Wilkinson
Lucy Smith
Cameron Chandlei
Mark Fidler

Nikki Poyser

Kiri Chandler
David Wilkinson
Julia Kennelly
Ruth Bibby

John Dearden
Laura Bowden

Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Fua Run

Rainow '5' Results (1995)

Class
U13 Boy
U15 Boy
U13 Boy
U11 Boy
U11 Boy
U13 Boy
U13 Boy
U11 Girl
U11 Girl
U11 Boy
U11 Girl
U11 Boy
U11 Girl
U11 Boy
017
U13Gl
U11 Boy
U11 Girl
U13 Boy
U11 Boy
U11 Girl
U11 Girl
U11 Boy
U11 Girl
U11 Girl
017

U11 Girl

Time

00.11.23
00.11.31
00.11.29
00.13.46
00.14.29
00.14.32
00.14.40
00.15.10
00.15.15
00.15.26
00.15.37
00.15.37
00.15.38
00.16.06
00.16.15
00.16.21
00.16.22
00.16.25
00.16.52
00.16.59
00.17.46
00.17.47
00.18.30
00.18.41
00.21.59
00.21.59
00.28.47



